UMBERGER CENSION 25 sion of Corporatio Dage 1 of 1 Divi FILED Florida Department of State 2005 MAR 25 A 10: 26 **Division** of Corporations **Public Access System** SECHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID. Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H05000073945 3))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. SION OF CORPORATION To; Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 PH 12: 33 From: Account Name : BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, Account Number : 075350000353 : (212)431-5000 Phone : (212)431-1441 Fax Number LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT SEA 2704, LLC **Certificate** of Status Û 0 Certified Copy 01 Page Count Estimated Charge \$25.00 **Electronic Filing Menu** Public Access Help **Corporate Filing** 

BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR , F	ax:888-692-9256	Mar 25 2005 بلان المان الم	11:59 <b>ida Dept</b> (	P.02 <b>of State</b>	:
۰ <b>۲</b>	<b>~T</b> >-		; ; ; ;		ΕD
				2005 MAR 25	
FLOR	IDA DEPARTMEN	y NT OF STATE	-	SECRETARY	OF STATE E. FLORIDA
	Giends E. Ho Secretary of Siz	ođ te			ί • •
March 25, 2005			. 1		
SEA 2704, LLC 16875 COLLINS AVENUE SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160					· .
SUBJECT: SEA 2704, LLC REF: L04000038997					· · ·
					•
We have received your electro document was submitted under be processed by this office.	nically transm the wrong elect	itted document. tronic filing typ	However, e and can	th <del>e</del> not	· :
fo proceed, you must abandon the appropriate electronic fi	this filing and ling type.	l resubmit your f	iling und	9T	
If you have any questions con call (850) 245-6094.	cerning the fil	ling of your docu	ment, ple	Bac	•
Agnes Lunt Document Specialist	FAX Aud. Letter Nu	#: H05000073268 mber: 4052000206	13 .		•
• .					
			ĺ		
			4 8 2 2		
			}		
		• • •			
Division of Corporation	ns - P.O. BOX 6327	-Tallahassee, Florida	82814		
				×	
				•. • • ,	,

BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR	Fax:888-692-9256 Mar 25	2005 11:59	P.03
a			
	• 	He 50000	45503
•		-	791173 5
	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	2005 M	H 25 A 10:26
	TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATIO OF	N SECR	HASSEE, FLORIDA
SEA 2704, LLC	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		• · · · ·
	( one sound manny conjury)		•
			:
FIRST: The Articles of Or document number	Iganization were filed on 5/21/2004	and assigned	
SECOND: The following :	amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization w	as/were adopted by	the limited
Iability company: THE NAME OF THE LIMITED LIABI	: LITY COMPANY IS: 2405 AXIS, LLC		· ·
THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE ADDRES	S IS: 1101 S.W. 1ST AVE., MIAMI, FL 33136		•••
THE MAILING ADDRESS IS: C/O MICI MANALAPAN, NJ 07725	HAEL KAPLAN, 14 PEACH TREE LANE,		
			· .
		:	-
			, . , .
		;	
		•	
·	-		•
Deted	32005.		
Denoi 3/2	<u>3 2005.</u>	· ·	
Deted 3/2	3	nembor	· ·
Dated 3/2	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a n	nembor	- ·
Le.	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a n	nembor	- ·
Le.	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a n AN Typed or printed name of signee	· ·	
Le.	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a n	· ·	_  \$50000739453